Rodeo Event Draw Sheets
Rodeo: GARGETT RODEO, QLD 2018

commences: PLEASE NOTE START TIME 5PM

PROGRAM at bottom of draw - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

BARREL RACE COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if barrels are not marked at least one hour prior to first

section the last 2 competitors in that section will be responsible to mark the course or will be fined $50 each.
Also last 2 competitors in each section are responsible for ensuring electric timers are assembled ready for
judges prior to the barrel race and placed on the correct markers. If a day member is one of the last two
competitors it will be the 3rdalast competitor. To view guidelines on how to set a course hold down CONTROL &
click on the following link: http://prorodeo.com.au/Barrel-Course-Guidelines-81/

JUNIOR EVENT COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if you are 12 & under advise judges and secretary on the day of
the rodeo as a bonus system has been approved by the board this is to be calculated on the day of the rodeo by
the judges and not by head office.

Jnr Barrel Race and 2" div Saddle Bronc were not advertised events therefore are NON-POINTS events.

DAY MEMBERS ARE NOT ELIGIBLE FOR BONUS IN ANY EVENT Senior $29.70 Junior $5.50

Competitors Livestock
Event Name Section Section Position Name Drawn
2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 1 Levi Howland D/M
Ky Hamilton
Bradley Camilleri D/M
Mitchell Head D/M
Stephen Delacourt D/M
Griffin Twible D/M
Ryan Kelly D/M
Cameron McLennan
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2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 2 Sam Payne

Troy Berry

Mitch McArthur D/M
Jayson Morris D/M
Joshua Baretta
Samuel Horder D/M
Harley Schofield D/M

Blake Purvis D/M
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2ND DIV SADDLEBRONC SECTION 1 Aiden Lewis

Non points Daniel Imsirovic
Gavin Fry
Morgan Marks

Jordan Dodson D/M
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Strawbs Jones 20MS WAR HORSE
Ben (NSW) Hall 29MS PUGSLEY
Brodie Adams 48MS HAYLEY
Lacey Wilcox

Tayna Hanrahan D/M

Julie Terry DIM

Kelsey Gellard

Chloe Howlett D/M

Molly Gilbert D/M

Leanne Caban

Cheyanne Becker-Stevens

Klancy Higgins D/M

Louise Ringrok D/M

Kelly Sinclair D/IM

Sha-tarne Miosge D/IM

BAREBACK SECTION 1

BARREL RACE SECTION 1
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BARREL RACE COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if barrels are not marked at least one hour prior to first

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Kim Hamilton
Shara Stevens D/M
Lyndell Abela D/M
Dakota Michaelis

Cailan Evans-Finch D/M

Alleisha Priddle D/M
Emma Hanrahan D/M
Teneille Angland
Stacey Price

section the last 2 competitors in that section will be responsible to mark the course or will be fined $50 each.
Also last 2 competitors in each section are responsible for ensuring electric timers are assembled ready for
judges prior to the barrel race and placed on the correct markers. If a day member is one of the last two competitors it will be the 3rd last

competitor. To view guidelines on how to set a course hold down CONTROL & click on the following link:
http://prorodeo.com.au/Barrel-Course-Guidelines-81/

BULL RIDE

BULL RIDE

JUNIOR BARREL RACE

Non points

JUNIOR BULL RIDE

JUNIOR STEER RIDE
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Justin Paton
Nick Jenkin

Roy Dunn
Jake Whalan
Ky Hamilton
Lane Howlett

Bailey Woodard

Troy Berry

Josh Cavanagh
Cameron McLennan
Sam Payne

Danny Borghero
Mitchell Paton
Lucas McKenzie
Joshua Baretta

Klancy Higgins D/M
Brooke-lynn Hill D/M

Amarni Goody D/M
Damon Quantock
Maddison Caban
Hope Ware D/M
Sha-tarne Miosge D/M
Amy-lee Paul D/M
Lani Alexander

Molly Gilbert D/M
Amelia Paton D/M
Ashleigh Ridgway D/M

Lleyton Marks

Quinn Andersen D/M
Damon Quantock
Callum Fisher D/M
Karl Hocking D/M
Cooper Hobbs

Quinn Andersen D/M
Jye Bella D/M
Callum Fisher D/M
Toby Hale

Lleyton Marks

Lani Alexander
Cody Smith D/M

Ky Borghero

Brady Blackhall D/M

403 DB
147 DB

390 DB
240 DB
150 DB
47 DB

307 DB

47 DB

150 DB
307 DB
240 DB
81 DB

148 DB
128 DB
147 DB

STATE TROOPER

LITTLE JOE
WRANGLER
ROTTEN SUGAR

EL TOROS
REDEMPTION

THUNDER &
LIGHTENING
RAWHIDE

THUNDER &
LIGHTENING
REDEMPTION

RAWHIDE

EL TOROS

RED MAN CHEW

MIXED CULTURE
TROUBLED SOUL

LITTLE JOE
WRANGLER



JUNIOR STEER RIDE SECTION

SADDLE BRONC SECTION

SADDLE BRONC SECTION

PROGRAM SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Please note start time 5pm
Steer Ride Section 1

Poddy Ride

Jnr Barrel Race Section 1
Steer Ride Section 2

2" div Bull Ride Section 1
Barrel Race Section 1

Jnr Bull Ride Section 1

2" div Saddle Bronc Section 1
BREAK

GRAND ENTRY

Bull Ride Section 1

Bareback Bronc Ride Section 1

Saddle Bronc Section 1
2" div Bull Ride Section 1
Saddle Bronc Section 2
Bull Ride Section 2
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Sam Head D/M
Lane Johns

Karl Hocking D/M
Quade Falbo D/M
Max Kelly D/M
Damon Quantock
Jack Taylor D/M
Cooper Hobbs

Jack McKenzie
Clayton Hoch
Gavin Fry

Daniel Imsirovic
Cameron Webster
Tim Hammond

Jordan Iker

Jordan Dodson D/M
Cody Angland

Greg Hamilton
Morgan Marks

208MS
4MS
410MS
205MS
612MS
17MS

12MS
35MS
57MS
5MS

19MS

PERFECT MATCH
NYLEX

DOG BITE
SITTING BULL
KING OF ROSES

5 O'CLOCK
SOMEWHERE
CANDY

MUDCRAB
WEDNESDAY
MUSTANG SALLY
DENIM AND LACE



