Rodeo Event Draw Sheets

Rodeo: GARGETT RODEO, QLD 2018

Commences: PLEASE NOTE START TIME 5PM

PROGRAM at bottom of draw - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

BARREL RACE COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if barrels are not marked at least one hour prior to first section the last 2 competitors in that section will be responsible to mark the course or will be fined \$50 each. Also last 2 competitors in each section are responsible for ensuring electric timers are assembled ready for judges prior to the barrel race and placed on the correct markers. If a day member is one of the last two competitors it will be the 3rd last competitor. To view guidelines on how to set a course hold down CONTROL & click on the following link: http://prorodeo.com.au/Barrel-Course-Guidelines-81/

JUNIOR EVENT COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if you are 12 & under advise judges and secretary on the day of the rodeo as a bonus system has been approved by the board this is to be calculated on the day of the rodeo by the judges and not by head office.

Jnr Barrel Race and 2nd div Saddle Bronc were not advertised events therefore are NON-POINTS events.

DAY MEMBERS ARE NOT ELIGIBLE FOR BONUS IN ANY EVENT Senior \$29.70 Junior \$5.50

Event Name	Section	Section	Position	Competitors Name	Lives Drav	
2ND DIV BULL RIDE	SECTION	1	1	Levi Howland D/M		
			2	Ky Hamilton		
			3	Bradley Camilleri D/M		
			4	Mitchell Head D/M		
			5	Stephen Delacourt D/M		
			6	Griffin Twible D/M		
			7	Ryan Kelly D/M		
			8	Cameron McLennan		
2ND DIV BULL RIDE	SECTION	2	1	Sam Payne		
			2	Troy Berry		
			3	Mitch McArthur D/M		
			4	Jayson Morris D/M		
			5	Joshua Baretta		
			6	Samuel Horder D/M		
			7	Harley Schofield D/M		
			8	Blake Purvis D/M		
2ND DIV SADDLEBRONC	SECTION	1	1	Aiden Lewis		
Non points			2	Daniel Imsirovic		
			3	Gavin Fry		
			4	Morgan Marks		
			5	Jordan Dodson D/M		
BAREBACK	SECTION	1	1	Strawbs Jones	20MS	WAR HORSE
			2	Ben (NSW) Hall	29MS	PUGSLEY
			3	Brodie Adams	48MS	HAYLEY
BARREL RACE	SECTION	1	1	Lacey Wilcox		
			2	Tayna Hanrahan D/M		
			3	Julie Terry D/M		
			4	Kelsey Gellard		
			5	Chloe Howlett D/M		
			6	Molly Gilbert D/M		
			7	Leanne Caban		
			8	Cheyanne Becker-Stevens		
			9	Klancy Higgins D/M		
			10	Louise Ringrok D/M		
			11	Kelly Sinclair D/M		
			12	Sha-tarne Miosge D/M		

13	Kim Hamilton
14	Shara Stevens D/M
15	Lyndell Abela D/M
16	Dakota Michaelis
17	Cailan Evans-Finch D/M
18	Alleisha Priddle D/M
19	Emma Hanrahan D/M
20	Teneille Angland
21	Stacey Price

BARREL RACE COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if barrels are not marked at least one hour prior to first section the last 2 competitors in that section will be responsible to mark the course or will be fined \$50 each.

Also last 2 competitors in each section are responsible for ensuring electric timers are assembled ready for judges prior to the barrel race and placed on the correct markers. If a day member is one of the last two competitors it will be the 3rd last competitor. To view guidelines on how to set a course hold down CONTROL & click on the following link: http://prorodeo.com.au/Barrel-Course-Guidelines-81/

intp://prorodeo.com.au/barre	i-course-Guideiini	55-0 I <i>I</i>				
BULL RIDE	SECTION	1	1	Justin Paton	403 DB	STATE TROOPER
			2	Nick Jenkin	147 DB	LITTLE JOE WRANGLER
			3	Roy Dunn	390 DB	ROTTEN SUGAR
			4	Jake Whalan	240 DB	EL TOROS
			5	Ky Hamilton	150 DB	REDEMPTION
			6	Lane Howlett	47 DB	THUNDER & LIGHTENING
			7	Bailey Woodard	307 DB	RAWHIDE
BULL RIDE	SECTION	2	1	Troy Berry	47 DB	THUNDER &
			2	Josh Cavanagh	150 DB	LIGHTENING REDEMPTION
			3	Cameron McLennan	307 DB	RAWHIDE
			4	Sam Payne	240 DB	EL TOROS
			5	Danny Borghero	81 DB	RED MAN CHEW
			6	Mitchell Paton	148 DB	MIXED CULTURE
			7	Lucas McKenzie	128 DB	TROUBLED SOUL
			8	Joshua Baretta	147 DB	LITTLE JOE WRANGLER
JUNIOR BARREL RACE	SECTION	1	1	Klancy Higgins D/M		
			2	Brooke-lynn Hill D/M		
Non points			3	Amarni Goody D/M		
			4	Damon Quantock		
			5	Maddison Caban		
			6	Hope Ware D/M		
			7	Sha-tarne Miosge D/M		
			8	Amy-lee Paul D/M		
			9	Lani Alexander		
			10	Molly Gilbert D/M		
			11	Amelia Paton D/M		
			12	Ashleigh Ridgway D/M		
JUNIOR BULL RIDE	SECTION	1	1	Lleyton Marks		
			2	Quinn Andersen D/M		
			3	Damon Quantock		
			4	Callum Fisher D/M		
			5	Karl Hocking D/M		
			6	Cooper Hobbs		
JUNIOR STEER RIDE	SECTION	1	1	Quinn Andersen D/M		
			2	Jye Bella D/M		
			3	Callum Fisher D/M		
			4	Toby Hale		
			5	Lleyton Marks		
			6	Lani Alexander		
			7	Cody Smith D/M		
			8	Ky Borghero		

9

Brady Blackhall D/M

JUNIOR STEER RIDE	SECTION	2	1	Sam Head D/M		
			2	Lane Johns		
			3	Karl Hocking D/M		
			4	Quade Falbo D/M		
			5	Max Kelly D/M		
			6	Damon Quantock		
			7	Jack Taylor D/M		
			8	Cooper Hobbs		
SADDLE BRONC	SECTION	1	1	Jack McKenzie	208MS	PERFECT MATCH
			2	Clayton Hoch	4MS	NYLEX
			3	Gavin Fry	410MS	DOG BITE
			4	Daniel Imsirovic	205MS	SITTING BULL
			5	Cameron Webster	612MS	KING OF ROSES
			6	Tim Hammond	17MS	5 O'CLOCK SOMEWHERE
			7	Jordan Iker	12MS	CANDY
SADDLE BRONC	SECTION	2	1	Jordan Dodson D/M	35MS	MUDCRAB
			2	Cody Angland	57MS	WEDNESDAY
			3	Greg Hamilton	5MS	MUSTANG SALLY
			4	Morgan Marks	19MS	DENIM AND LACE

PROGRAM SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Please note start time 5pm

Steer Ride Section 1

Poddy Ride

Jnr Barrel Race Section 1

Steer Ride Section 2

2nd div Bull Ride Section 1

Barrel Race Section 1

Jnr Bull Ride Section 1

2nd div Saddle Bronc Section 1

BREAK

GRAND ENTRY

Bull Ride Section 1

Bareback Bronc Ride Section 1

Saddle Bronc Section 1

2nd div Bull Ride Section 1

Saddle Bronc Section 2

Bull Ride Section 2